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Colours

Affordability

Wear warranty (domestic)
Structural Warranty
Wet Warranty

Plank dimensions (mm)
Thickness (mm)

Pack size (sqm)

Pack qty

Pack weight (kg)
Surface Coating
Surface texture

Click system

Bevel

Surface & Edge Protect
Wear resistance (taber)
Timber

Timber Grade

Core

Janka Rating

E3 AS1 tested

Nested Lengths (max)

GRADES

Super wide planks for
modern styling

4
$$$$
25 year
Lifetime
0
2200 x 260
+14
2.288
4
23.48
UV-cured lacquer
Brushed
Multifit
4 sides
Yes
>550
European Oak
Vibrant
Hevea
6
Yes
1 board

Palazzo

Stunning European oak collection

10
$$$
25 year
Lifetime
0
2200 x 190
+14
2.508
6
24.45
UV-cured lacquer
Brushed / Timeworn
Uniclic
2 or 4 sides
Yes
>550
European Oak
Varies
Hevea
6
Yes
2 boards

Amato - Oak

The world's first waterproof
surface timber flooring

6
$$
25 year
Lifetime
15 year
2200 x 145
+13
1.914
6
21.67
UV-cured lacquer
Brushed
Uniclic
2 sides
Yes
>550
European Oak
Vibrant
HDF Mastercore
6
Yes

2 boards

Amato Blackbutt & Spotted Gum
waterproof surface

2
$$
25 year
Lifetime
15 year
1820 x 134
+13
1.463
6
16.01
UV-cured lacquer
Brushed
Uniclic
2 sides
Yes
>550
2 Aussie
AS2796 or better
HDF Mastercore
11
Yes
3 boards

Nature Grade : natural colour variation; small knots & knot points; cracks or medullary rays not permitted.

Marquant Grade : lively colour variation; medium sized knots; cracks and medullary rays permitted.

Vibrant Grade : more lively colour variation; larger knots; cracks and medullary rays permitted.

Wide board - 3 options in
cured oil finish

4
$$$
25 year
Lifetime
0
2200 x 220
14
1.936
4
24.95
UV-cured lacquer or Oil
Brushed
Uniclic
4 sides
Yes
>550
European Oak
Marquant or Vibrant
Hevea
6
Yes
1 board

““

Modern chevron pattern in
easy-lay panels

5
$$$$
25 year
Lifetime
0
600 x 310
13
0.744
4
10.27
UV-cured lacquer
Brushed & Saw Cut
Uniclic
0
Yes
>550
European Oak
Marquant
HDF
6
Yes

NOTE: Display boards and offcuts are not always an

accurate representation of product supplied due to

variations in natural wood & batch variation.



